Little Giant Pump Co. « 8/2002
Models 3-MD-SC, 3-MD-HC, TE-3-MD-SC, TE-3-MD-HC & 3-MDIX-SC

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
PUMP MODEL & CATALOG NO.

PART

NO. DESCRIPTION

ITEM NO.
3-MD-SC
581503
3-MD-SC
581513
3-MD-SC
581523
3-MD-SC
581576
3-MD-SC
581539
3-MD-HC
581603
3-MD-HC
581613
TE-3MD-HC
581604
TE-3MD-HC
581614
TE-3MD-HC
581638
3-MDIX-SC
581508
3-MDIX-SC
581509
3-MD-MT-HC
578603
TE-3MD-SC
581538

977456 |[MOTOR, 115 VOLT
977458 |[MOTOR, 115 VOLT 1 1 1
977459 |[MOTOR, 115 VOLT, PSC 1 1
977856 |MOTOR, 230 VOLT 1 1
977899 |MOTOR, 230 VOLT 1 1
977339 |[MOTOR, 115 VOLT 1
977915 |MOTOR, 230 VOLT 1
997863 |MOTOR, 230 VOLT, CONDUIT BOX 1 1
180037 |ADAPTOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
180031 |ADAPTOR, W/BASE 1
180048 |ADAPTOR 1 1
180042 |ADAPTOR, W/BASE 1 1
921075 |WASHER, FLAT, #8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
920006 |NUT, HEX, #8-32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
901424 |SCREW, #8-32 X 1/2" 4 4 4
182602 |DRIVE MAGNET ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
180059 |SHAFT, IMPELLER 1
180057 |SHAFT, CERAMIC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
182005 |HOUSING, MAGNET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
182006 |HOUSING, MAGNET 1 1 1 1 1
180005 |HOUSING, MAGNET
911403 |STUD, COLLARED 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
921077 |WASHER, THRUST 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
181142 |IMPELLER W/BUSHING ASSY.
181140 |IMPELLER ASSEMBLY 1 1 1 1 1
181143 |IMPELLER W/BUSHING ASSY. 1 1
181144 |IMPELLER ASSEMBLY 1 1
181153 |IMPELLER ASSEMBLY 1
181148 |IMPELLER W/BUSHING ASSY. 1 1 1
924007 |O-RING, BUNA-N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
924007 |O-RING, BUNA-N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
924008 |O-RING, VITON 1 1 1 1 1 1
181202 |VOLUTE 1
181203 |VOLUTE 1 1 1 1 1 1
182012 |VOLUTE 1 1
181204 |VOLUTE 1 1
180079 |VOLUTE 1
180080 |VOLUTE 1 1 1
920003 |NUT, WING #8-32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
920020 |NUT, HEX #8-32 4
180800 |TEFLON TAPE (Not shown) 1 1 1 1 1 1

O ININ NG A @I = ===

©

-
o
S [ NG

-
o

-
o

-
o

-
o

-
o

-
=

-
=

-
=

-
N

-
N

-
N

-
N

-
n

-
n

-
w

-
w

-
S

Dultmeier Sales 1-800-228-9666 for Omaha, NE or 1-800-553-6975 for Davenport, 1A



